FICHA TECNICA

Mantenedor De Comida Caliente Curvo Eléctrico W 78 Cm

2N

SKU: TITO00125

HONo
D

-

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

SKU:
Descripcién:
Marca:
Categoria:
Potencia:

Voltaje:

Temperatura Maxima:

Altura:
Ancho:
Largo:

Peso:

TITO00125

Mantenedor De Comida Caliente Curvo Eléctrico W 78 Cm 2N
Tita

EXHIBIDORES

500 W

220V

60.0°C

41.0cm

34.0 cm

78.0 cm

16.00 kg
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